PRO.

Datasheet
RS Pro 3 Pair Industrial Cable
RS Stock No: 528-2320

Product Details

RS Pro 3-pair industrial cable features halogen free polyolefin sheathing, which is flame retardant to BS 4066 and
IEC 332 part 3. It gives off low smoke and fume emissions when burnt. This cable is designed to meet the special
requirements of high speed data transmission systems associated with data processing or information systems,
also for process and control applications.

Features and Benefits

e 3 Pair

¢ Halogen free polyolefin sheath

e Low smoke and fume emissions when burnt
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Specifications:
American Wire Gauge
Attenuation

Cable Shape

Cable Type
Characteristic Impedance
Core Strands

Length

Number of Pairs
Number of Strands
Outer Diameter

Outer Sheath Material
Reel Length

Sheath Colour

Size of Strands

22 AWG

4.1 dB/100 m at 1 MHz
Twisted Pair
Twisted Pair
50 Q

7/0.25 mm
100 m

3

7

6.35 mm
Polyolefin
100 m

Grey

0.25 mm




